RENDICONTO FINANZIARIO AL 31.12.2004

ENTRATE
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QUOTE SOCI FONDATORI
COMPETENZE BANCA
CONTRIBUTI VOLONTARI
OGGETTISTICA
INIZIATIVE

TOTALE ENTRATE

DISPONIBILITA" AL 01/04/2004

CASSA
BANCA
TOTALE GENERALE
USCITE
1 CANCELLERIA
2 POSTALI
4 TELEFONO
5 SPESE PER LA SEDE
6 SPESE SOCIETARIE
7 COMPETENZE BANCA
8 INIZIATIVE
10 OGGETTISTICA
11 SPESE PER MANIFESTAZIONI
16 USCITE VARIE
17 UTENZE

TOTALE USCITE
DISPONIBILITA" AL 31/12/2004
CASSA
BANCA

TOTALE GENERALE
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15.000,00

1.175,00

16.175,00
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76,01
19,20
1.023,00
2.818,70
660,00
23,66
301,04
2.701,00
499,80

8.122,41

299,29
7.753,30

16.175,00



